

CS. No. 5842/18
Ramanand Chaudhary Vs Aargee cntracts Pvt. Ltd.

15.05.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ms. Anupama C. Narang, counsel for defendants.

Counsel submits that she shall be filing an affidavit in support of her application under order 7 rule 11 CPC b the next date. Copy of reply to application under Order 7 rule 11 CPC filed today and also supplied to counsel for defendants.

Now to come up for arguments on **26.11.2019**.

(SUNIL BENIWAL)
ADJ-02, Central, Delhi
15.05.2019