

CS. DJ. No. 5842/18
Ramanand Chaudhary Vs. Aargee Contracts Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.
10.03.2021

Present: Ms. Gunjan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Rajesh Narang, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up on 05.06.2021 for misc. arguments.

(Rajinder Singh)
ADJ-02, Central, Delhi
10.03.2021