

CS DJ No.-5842/18

**Ramand Chaudhary Vs Aargee Constracts Pvt. Ltd. And
Ors.**

18.04.2022

**Ld. Presiding Officer has been transferred to Patiala House
Court and no new Ld. Presiding Officer posted to this court.**

Present : Sh. Raj Surana, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Vikram Singh, representative on behalf of
defendant.

Put up on **11.07.2022** for purpose fixed.

**(Ahlmad)
18.04.2022**